## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	178		Date - site bil Register	ls	14/2	123	
Company Name:	GUDC		Site:		Cens	phò	
Name of Contractor	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	· leurs	m				
Nature of work		Setto	ldigsoft.				
Work done	From Date	10	123 To	Date	134	23	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	o. Qty.	Rate	Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no	
1. sloy-19/ Exten	8034	7	- SH	56	238.2		
2. ad lite Scott	4964	1 21'	- W		748-2		
		1 21	- 8/2	CONTRACTOR OF STREET,	748-2		
4. 5.	2910	1 2	- HV	20	310.11		
6.					1		
7.					/		
8.		-Ael	110/67/2	11	76034	1	
9.			TO FEE		14603		
10.			-				
11. T	otal:			161	0637.5	1	
Bill required	OYES ON	0.	GST bill requi	red	O YES	□NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:	☐ Required ☐ Not require	ed	Measurement estimate sheet		☐ Enclos		
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:		-		
Remarks: 19M	45 Cuple	tel:					
A bar Product M	annoger A	narrowed by	y Design Team	Ann	sroved by	MD	
Approved by Project M		ate:	, Design Team	Date	Approved by M.D.		
Date: 14)4/202				-			
Sign: 7/80		gn:	work 2 This flow	Sign	1:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour hills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:	GVDC					Approved by	
Project :	GENOPOLIS					Sign:	
Work Description :	scaffolding work.						
Prepared By:	Sobhanbabu.						
Contractor Name:	K.Krishna.						
Date:	14.04.2023						
S NO.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1	Block-191 External double scaffolding work						
		South side scaffolding.	8034.00	Sft	7.00	56238.00	
		South east duct inner side	4964.00	Sft	7.00	34748.00	
		North east duct inner side	4964.00	Sft	7.00	34748.00	
		Terrace tank sarrounding	2900.00	Sft	7.00	20300.00	
		Torraco tariit carrottarii					146034.00
					Add	d 10% extra	14603.00
						Total	160637.00
	Amount in words	:-One lakh sixty thousand six hundrad	and thirty seven only				

MEASUREMENT S	HEET								
Company Name:	GVDC						Approved by		
Projecti:	GENOPOLIS						Signi		
Work Description	scaffolding work.								
Prepared By:	Sobhanbabu.								
Contractor Name:	K.Krishna.								
Date:	14.04.2023								
			A	В	С	D	E=AXBXCXD	F	G=Sum of E
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
1	Block-191 External double scaffolding work								
		South side scaffolding.	53.00	1.00	78.00	1.00	4134.00	Sft	
			50.00	1.00	78.00	1.00	3900.00	Sft	
									8034.00
		South east duct inner side	68.00	1.00	73.00	1.00	4964.00	Sft	4964.00
		North east duct inner side	68.00	1.00	73.00	1.00	4964.00	Sft	4964.00
		Terrace tank sarrounding	116.00	1.00	25.00	1.00	2900.00	Sft	2900.00

## Bill for Consumable Krishna. Mallapur.

Date: 14.04.2023

In favor of: Genopolis
Project / Site: GVDC

Location: Turkapally village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done :Block-191 south and east Side double scaffolding work.  Total amount =Rs.1,60,637=00  Work done from date : 10.03.2023to 13.04.2023	Rs.32,127=00

Amount in words: Thirty two thousand one hundred and twenty seven Rupees only.

Sign:			
oign.			

## Bill for Equipment Allowance K.Krishna Mallapur.

Date: 14.04.2023

In favor of: Genopolis
Project / Site: GVDC

Location: Turkapally village.

Type of Work: scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Equipments.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Block-191 south and East Side double scaffolding work.  Total amount =Rs.1,60,637=00  Work done from date: 10.03.2023to 13.04.2023	Rs.64,254=00

Amount in words: Sixty four thousand two hundred and fifty four Rupees only.

Ci.			
Sign:			

## Bill for Labour charges

K.Krishna. Mallapur.

Date: 14.04.2023

In favor of: Genopolis Project / Site: GVDC

Location: Turkapally village.

Type of Work: scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Block-191south and east Side double scaffolding work. Total amount =Rs.1,60,637=00 Work done from date: 10.03.2023to 13.04.2023	Rs.64,254=00

Amount in words: Sixty four thousand two hundred and fifty four Rupees only.

Sign:			